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NY Pistol License $40 

• 04 Jan (Fri), 5pm-9pm - Auburn, NY 
• 09 Jan (Wed), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 
• 12 Jan (Sat), 1:30-5:30pm - Batavia, NY 
• 13 Jan (Sun), 10am-2pm - Liverpool, NY  
• 31 Jan (Thu), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 06 Feb (Wed), 5pm-9pm - Auburn, NY  
• 11 Feb (Mon), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 
• 23 Feb (Sat), 9am-1:30pm - Bath, NY 
• 24 Feb (Sun), 2pm-6pm - Liverpool, NY  
• 27 Feb (Wed), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 06 Mar (Wed), 5pm-9pm - Liverpool, NY  
• 15 Mar (Fri), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 23 Mar (Sat), 9am-1pm - Fabius, NY  
• 24 Mar (Sun), 5pm-9pm - Auburn, NY  
• 28 Mar (Thu), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 
• 03 Apr (Wed), 5pm-9pm - Liverpool, NY 
• 15 Apr (Mon), 5pm-9pm - Auburn, NY 13021 
• 20 Apr (Sat), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 
• 30 Apr (Tue), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 
• 02 May (Thu), 5pm-9pm - Auburn, NY 
• 04 May (Sat), 9am-1:30pm - Bath, NY 
• 10 May (Fri), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 
• 15 May (Wed), 5pm-9pm - Liverpool, NY  
• 20 May (Mon), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 28 May (Tue), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 01 Jun (Sat), 9am-1pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 10 Jun (Mon), 5pm-9pm - Auburn, NY 
• 21 Jun (Fri), 5pm-9pm - Liverpool, NY 
• 26 Jun (Wed), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 24 Aug (Sat), 9am-1:30pm - Bath, NY 

AR 101 Rifle Basics $100 

• 20 Apr (Sat), 10am-3pm - Lafayette, NY  
• 04 Jun (Tue), 4pm-9pm - Lafayette, NY 

Law Enforcement In-Service $40-125 

• 09 Jun (Sun), 8am-6pm - LaFayette, NY 

NY Bail Enforcement Agent (BEA) $375 

• 08-10 Mar (Fri-Sun) - LaFayette, NY  

NY Article 35 Use of Force $40 

• 16 Jan (Wed), 6pm-10pm - Fabius, NY 
• 17 Jan (Thu), 5pm-9pm - Liverpool, NY 
• 21 Feb (Thu), 5pm-9pm - Oneonta, NY  
• 28 Feb (Thu), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 19 Apr (Fri), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 
• 22 Jun (Sat), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 

US Concealed Carry Association (USCCA) 
Certified Instructor Workshop (CIW) $347 

• 2-3 Feb (Sat & Sun), 9am-6pm - LaFayette, NY 
• 25-26 May (Sat & Sun), 9am-6pm - LaFayette, NY 

Defensive Shooting Fundamentals $250 

• L1 - 12 Jan (Sat), 10am-6pm - Liverpool, NY 
• L1 - 16 Mar (Sat), 10am-6pm - Liverpool, NY 
• L1 - 5 May (Sun), 9am-5pm - LaFayette, NY 
• L2 - 7 Apr (Sun), 9am-5pm - LaFayette, NY 
• L2 - 15 Jun (Sat), 9am-5pm - LaFayette, NY 

Concealed Carry Home Defense Fundamentals 
(CCHDF) $50 

• 13 Jan (Sun), 5pm-10pm - Oneonta, NY 
• 4 Feb (Mon), 5pm-10pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 2 Apr (Tue), 5pm-10pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 3 Jun (Mon), 5pm-10pm - LaFayette, NY 

Countering the Mass Shooter Threat (CMST) $40 

• 28 Jan (Mon), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 

SIMCO - Draw & Shoot/Don’t $40 

• 18 Jan (Fri), 3pm-5pm - LaFayette, NY 
• 25 Mar (Mon), 3pm-5pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 21 May (Tue), 3pm-5pm - LaFayette, NY  

http://www.psanded.com/
http://www.psanded.com/
https://psanded.com/courses/firearms/nyccw/
https://psanded.com/courses/firearms/ar101/
https://psanded.com/courses/leo/inservice/
https://psanded.com/courses/bea/
https://psanded.com/courses/defense/a35/
https://psanded.com/courses/firearms/uscca/
https://psanded.com/courses/firearms/simco/
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National Rifle Association (NRA) 
Basic Instructor Training (BIT) $70 

• 29 Jan (Tue), 9am-3pm - Walworth, NY 
• 08 Apr (Mon), 4pm-10pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 29 Jun (Sat), 9am-3pm - LaFayette, NY 

Pistol Instructor $300 

• 09-10 Apr (Tue-Wed), 5pm-10pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 29-30 Jun (Sat-Sun), 9am-5pm - LaFayette, NY 

Shotgun Instructor $175 

• 01 Feb (Fri), 8am-7pm - Walworth, NY 

Basic Pistol $125 

• 31 Mar (Sun), 10am-6pm - LaFayette, NY 
• 23 Jun (Sun), 9am-5pm - LaFayette, NY 

Range Safety Officer (RSO) $100 

• 27 Jan (Sun), 12-9pm - Liverpool, NY 

Refuse To Be a Victim $40 

• 12 Feb (Tue), 5pm-9pm - Syracuse, NY 

Handgun Tactics $100 
Home Handgun Tactics (HHT) 

• 07 Mar (Thu), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 
• 03 May (Fri), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 

Concealed Handgun Tactics (CHT) 

• 23 Apr (Tue), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 
• 12 Jun (Wed), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 

NY Safe Boating $40 

• 08 & 09 May (Wed & Thu), 5pm-9pm - Liverpool, NY  
• 02 Jun (Sun), 9am-5pm - Auburn, NY  
• 01 & 02 Jul (Mon & Tue), 5pm-9pm - Auburn, NY  
• 30 & 31 Jul (Tue & Wed), 5pm-9pm - Liverpool, NY 

 

Multi-State Pistol License (UT/FL) $150 

• 23 Feb (Sat), 11am-5pm - Bath, NY 
• 14 Mar (Thu), 4pm-10pm - Oneonta, NY  
• 23 Mar (Sat), 11am-5pm - Fabius, NY  
• 22 Apr (Mon), 4pm-10pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 04 May (Sat), 11am-5pm - Bath, NY 
• 01 Jun (Sat), 11am-5pm - LaFayette, NY 
• 24 Aug (Sat), 11am-5pm - Bath, NY 

SABRE Red Pepper Spray $65 

• 11 Jan (Fri), 5pm-9pm - Syracuse, NY 
• 27 Jan (Sun), 9:30am-10:30am - Sportsman's Expo 
• 30 Jan (Wed), 11am-3pm - Newark, NY 
• 27 Mar (Wed), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 
• 17-19 May - USCCA Expo - Pittsburgh, PA 
• 06 Jun (Thu), 5pm-9pm - LaFayette, NY 

Defensive Tactics (DT) $40 

• 28 Jan (Mon), 6pm-8pm - Syracuse, NY  
• 29 Jan (Tue), 6pm-8pm - Syracuse, NY 

HR 218/LEOSA $60 

• 27 Apr (Sat), 10am-3pm - LaFayette, NY  
• 22 Jun (Sat), 10am-3pm - Auburn, NY  
• 06 Oct (Sun), 10am-3pm - LaFayette, NY 

Larry Vickers Handgun, AR & AK $300ea 

• 16-18 Aug (Fri-Sun), 8am-5pm - LaFayette, NY  

Time w/ John TIG Tiegen Charity Event $75 

• 18 Oct (Sat), 5pm-8pm - Cicero, NY 

Other Courses Offered / Coming Soon 

NRA Basic Shotgun, Vehicle Handgun Tactics, Active 
Killer, First Aid, CPR, First Responder Safety (FRS), 
Wilderness Survival, Driver Ed (PIRP), GLOCK Armorer, 
Security Guard 

http://www.psanded.com/
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https://psanded.com/courses/firearms/ht/
https://psanded.com/courses/vehicle/boating/
https://psanded.com/courses/firearms/multi-state/
https://psanded.com/courses/defense/oc/
https://www.newyorksportsmansexpo.com/
https://uscca.regfox.com/concealed-carry-expo-2019?registrants.source=organic
https://psanded.com/courses/defense/dt/
https://psanded.com/courses/leo/leosa/
https://psanded.com/events/larry-vickers/
https://psanded.com/events/tig/
https://psanded.com/courses/

